
Monday, April 19
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7,30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZBwi. 20m
8. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
o:-@ Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9.15 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
8.30 Duo-Pianists: Rawicz and Landauer
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper
10. 0 David's Children
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 Private Post
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. O Easter-Time Favourites
11.15 Sports Results every Quarter-Hour12. 0 Lunch Time Melody12.45 p.m. Sports Summary1.30 Easter Varieties
3. 0 Sports Summary3.35 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesLittle Concert4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast4.45 Sports Summary5.45 Evening Star: Billy Eckstine

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Favourites of the Moment6.30 Radio Sports News7.0 Private Post (final episode)7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Danger in Paradise7.46 Drama of Medicine8. 0 The Grey Goose8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries8.45 The Racing Harcourts8. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go9.30 Stars of Screen and Radio10. O Reserved
10.30 Mantovani and his Orchestra, withinterludes by Anne Shelton
. Take Your Partner11.30 Modes for Moderns12. 0 Close down

210Heen6. Oam. Breakfast session6.15 Railway Noticess. Oo Sports session9.15 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories10. O David's Children
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Private Post .
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11.18 Racing Results every quarter hour11.30 Sports Cancellations12. 0 Melody Express
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary0 Easter Monday Variety
it) Racing Summary
465 Racing Summary
465 Air Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Private Post
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
Question Mark
The Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie MysteriesBlack Arrow
Makers of Music
Thirty Minutes to Go
Piano and Console
Skyrockets OrchestraFor the Motorist
Light and Bright
Close down
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. Oam. Rise and Smile
0 Breakfast Session
0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)20 Breakfast Session
15 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories30 Music While You Work
10. 0 David's Children

/10.15 Movie Magazine /10.30 Private Post
10.46 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 For the Middlebrow
11.15 Sports Resuits every quarter-hour12. 0 Lunch Music

312.35 p.m. Local Sports /

12.45 Sports Summary /

41.0 Light Variety
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0 Sports Summary54
.30 Junior Garden Circle
3.
4. Sports Summary5
5.45 They Were Champions

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 In the Melachrino Manner
6.15 Darkies Ditties
6.30 Radio Sports News
7. 0 Private Post
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade

| 7.30 Danger in Paradise
| 7.45 The Dark God
| 8. 0 The Grey Goose
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| 8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
| 8.30 Patrick O’Hagan (tenor)8.45 The Intruder
i 9. 0 Thirty Minutes to Go
9.30 Music fon You
10. @ Variety
10.30 Reserved .11.0 We've Got You Taped
11.30 Light and Bright
12. 0 Close down

47B mice = ma
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star .

15 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories.30 Morning Melodies0.0 David's Children
0.15 Rowan Lodge
0.30 Private Post
0.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1. 0 Melodious Moments
11.15 Race Results every quarter-hourtill 5.15
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Sports Summary=a The Stars Entertain
Variety on Record
Music, Mirth and Melody *
Sports SummaryMusical Concert
Partners in Harmony
Louis Levy and his OrchestraFolk Songs
Sports Summary
Popular Parade
The Adventures of Biggles
Teatime Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME
Radio Revels
Variety Time’Radio Sports News
Private Post
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Danger in Paradise
Question Mark
The Grey GooseThe Agatha Christie Mysteries
Frank De Vol and his Orchestra
Secret Mountain
Thirty Minutes to Go
Suppertime Melodies

O The Deceiver
Keyboard Cocktails with Chey
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11. 0 In the Modern Mood
11.45 Merry and Bright
12. 0 Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
940 ke. 319 m.
Breakfast session

8.15 Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Accent on Melody: Ron Goodwin
9.45 Songtime: Jan Mazurus
10. O Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 You Can’t Win
11. 0 Singing Strings
11.15 Race Results every quarter-hour
11.30 Stars of American Variety12. 0 Lunch Music
2.30 p.m.
Sports SummaryAfternoon Variety
Sports Summary
Sports Summary
Organ Interlude
Rhythm of the Islands
Edric Madriguera’s Orchestra

Dominion Weather Forecast

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Sports Roundup
Eyes of KnightThe Woman in his Life
Deadly Nightshade
Five FingersDavid’s Children
The Dark God
The Melachrino Strings
Meet Mr. Mystery

9.0 Forrester’s Wharf
9.30 Three in Harmony
9.45 In Waltz Time
10. O The Renegade10.15 Prophecy10.30 Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.

-----
Mantovani arrived in London duringthe "thirties" as a young Austrian"fiddler" with a good musical back-
ground and an ambition toe get ahead.His first orchestras were small "hybrid"
groups which developed from a_ stan-
dard dance band of the period into thefull orchestral group of today, record-
ings by which are broadcast from 1ZB
at 10.30 p.m,

we * oo

Frank De Vol, whilst being one of
the fastest arrangers in the business, is
also one of the only arrangers to write
every vote of any work he tackles.
His working hours are from 5 a.m.
to midday, and he turns out four
arrangements every day. Frank De Vol
and his Orchestra will be heard from
4ZB tonight at 8.30. .

wt * *
At 8.15 this morning, Norman Allenwill be at 2ZA’s microphone to bringlisteners a preview of Easter Monday
Racing and other sporting activities.

$$$|$$BILLY ECKSTINE, the "Evening Star"from 1ZB at 5.45 today

BettetlivimgwithKclydeetofe' sQMEFFBEETGER
SAVE MONEY be-
cause you safely store
garden 01 orchard prO-
duce becausevou can
buy when foods are
cheapest and storetill wanted
EAT BETTER be- cxmcause your'stored frozen
foods are always ingood
condition morenutri-
tious, more varied, and
available in-season and
out-of-season.
SHOP LESS OFTEN
never in the rain and
never when its inconvenient andwhygetit,becauseVoucanaffordto wait. Low-temperature Freezer for

long-term storage (up to 12GAIN IN EVERY WAY months)in economy, con- Special P0 L ARS P HERE
venience better food, a SEALED UNIT (guaranteed
wider choice and more for5 years)_
varied through the FREEZING and STORAGE
vear; n0 shortages, and compartments (equipped withhealthier living with wire baskets and special LTthis Kelvinator Home Thermometer) hold over 200
Freezer. poundsof frozen foods.
Kclvinaton' $ HOME FREEZRR
COMPLETE WITH forf140ALL ACCESSORIES

N.KF.6Distributed throughout New Zealand by
FISHER & PAYKEL LTD; through Aufhorised Dealers.


